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CODNHOUNDS

2020 BENCH SHOW RANKINGS

BASED ON REPORTS RECEIVED

State

Sex

Pts

AKC 1
CODHHOUNDS

Last Event

Dog Name

CSG Top Hat's Small Town Southern Man

CH Bayaway Red Red Wine

CGCH Too Smooth 2 Chase Redneck Romeo
CSG Scarberry's Midnite Black Ruby

CCH Top Hat Scarberry's Dawn Of A New Era
CSG Hunter's Dix River Dixie

CH Carlin Orange Is The New Black
Southwind You Got The Look

CH Knutsons Diamonds Are Forever At Thk
CSG Kellys Creek Dixie

CGCH Kraut Creek Blue Zulu

CH CGCH Cameron's Blue Emmit

CSG Sumit's Little Miss Mayberry

CCH Runyon's Rollin Thunder Ellie

CH CCH Cameron's Blue Betty

GCH CH Blue Power Rock My World

CGCH CGW Smokey River True Blue Gypsy
CH CSG Lewis' Coons Doom Xena
Bawlistic's Reign of Mayhem

CCH Rockin W's Blue Crimson Devil

CCH Kraut Creek Blueberry Jam

CH Blackwell Whiskey Bent and Hellbound
CCH Kelly's Creek Outlaw

GCHB CH CCH Anlon's Topnotch This Is My Journey
Kraut Creek Blue Buckeye

CCH Kraut Crk Ringtail Havoc

GCH CH Chestnut Ridge Rocafella

John Sutton

Amy Darrah Good
Jarrod Ball

Kolby Scarberry
Kolby Scarberry
Hunter Vance
Traci Mitchell
Amanda Lewis
John Sutton
James Holmes
Robert Welch
Holly Baker
Donna Guizar
James Runyon
Holly Baker

Diane Stine
James Runyon
Anthony Lewis
Jordan Studstill
Jaclyn Smith
Robert Welch
Samantha Blackwell
James Holmes

TJ Daniels

Robert Welch
Robert Welch
Katherine Chappell

Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Bluetick
Bluetick
Bluetick
Bluetick
Bluetick
Bluetick
Bluetick
Bluetick
Bluetick
Bluetick
Bluetick
Bluetick
Bluetick
Bluetick
Bluetick
Bluetick
Bluetick
Bluetick

KY

PA

OH
WV
wv
WV
CA
MD
KY

wv
OH
AZ

VA
wv
AZ

OH
wv
MD
GA
TN

OH
SC

wv
OH
OH
OH
MI

Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
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2020721206

2020629604
2020626905
2020658901
2020734204
2020721204
2020337202
2020637201
2020559605
2020559606
2020455305
2020285601
2020604303
2020721204
2020285601
2020629601
2020559606
2020629605
2020658901
2020604303
2020383804
2020470403
2020559605
2020734203
2020455303
2020455305
2020734206



CH CCH Whiskey River Rounder

GCH CH CCH Kentucky Mtn Triple Edge Tess
Whiskey River Brandy

CGCH Taylor Made Mystic Fiddler

New Hart Running Man Zeke

Taylor Made Miss Kitty Russell

CSG Scioto River Major

Taylor Made It's Magic Again

Sideshow Picture Me Rollin

Pony Mtns Color Me Bad Rio

CSG You'Re A Daisy If You Do

CSG Circle C New Sheriff In Town

CSG CWC Circle C Delta

CH CCH Live Oaks Heart Won'T Lie

GCH CH CCH County Line Roosevelt

Double Deuce Dixie Delight

Hall's Late Night Tracker

Romeo's Breaking Bad

CGCH My Dog I'm Calling Dibs

CGCH Suncrest Significant Promise
Badlands Candy Coated Fury

GCHG CH CCH My She Dances Like Uma Thurman
CCH Yankee Wood Miss Molly Mae

Wabash River Whole Lotta Rosie

CGCH Wabash River Marlboro Red

GCH CH Cody's American Sheriff

CGCH Country River Red

CCH CFC CWC Grand River's My Kinda Purdy
CCH CFC CWC Grand River's My Kinda Purdy
Double Oaked Bourbon

Jack Pine Duke

Kenneth Dameron
Penny Jessup
Kenneth Dameron
Lesa Watson
Stacie Ragsdale
Lesa Watson
Roberta Timmons
Lesa Watson
Jacob Brooks
Denise Geffs
Kolby Scarberry
Robert Scarberry
Megan Eaves
Rita Ellis
Christina Officer
Barbara Jenkins
Cory Hall

Darin Fackler
Wayne Steele
Becky Church
Katie Swales
Cole Vanover
Mary Green

Andi Emory
Andi Emory
Cody Wright
Jeremy McCall
Marissa Turner
Marissa Turner
Adam Wilson
Dale Cronce

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
Leopard
Leopard
Leopard
Plott
Plott
Plott
Plott
Plott
Plott
Plott
Plott
Redbone
Redbone
Redbone
Redbone
Redbone
Redbone
Redbone
Redbone
Redbone
Redbone

VA
KY
VA
KY

KY
OH
KY
VA

wv
wv
wv
NC
KY
VA
MI
MI
VA
NC
PA
KY
cT
NC
NC
MI
SC
OK
OK
KY
MI

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

2020629604
2020478703
2020604303
2020561804
2020658901
2020561805
2020383802
2020561801
2020478702
2020561801
2020559611
2020721212
2020734204
2020734204
2020559606
2020637201
2020671504
2020734205
2020604303
2020478703
2020629601
2020629605
2020637201
2020478703
2020478703
2020734203
2020470403
2020734206
2020734206
2020559609
2020734205



Second Winds Indigo Illusion
CCH Ringer3's Southern Playboy
CCH Laurel Valley Loose Cannon
Adk's Rewriting The Stars

GCH CH CSG Stackem Up He's How Pros Play

CGCH Chrissy's Rip Em Up Rowdy
Buckeye Fork's Late Night Alibi

CNC Smith's Half Carrot Diamond
CH CCH Dry Riverz Kentucky Rain

GCH CH Stewarts Good Golly Miss Molly
GCHB CH CGCH Stackem Up The Business Breed

CSG Ringer3's Made of Millions
Second Winds Barnabas

Sideshow Way Out West

CSG Kentucky River Willie Boy In Town
Canyon Creek Ringo

Ringer3 Playing With Luck

Bear Claw's Second Wind Dixie

Triple R Syndicated

CH CCH Dry Riverz | Love A Rainy Nite
CCH Drake's Sonya Dore

CCH Ben's Creek Southern Wonder Kat
CSG Kentucky River Gabby

Awesome Annie

Mason's Hill Billy Ben

Lowe's Dan

Kentucky River Cooperton In Town
GCH CH All American Golden Boy
Lost Heritage It's Handled

Adk's Count Me In

Hillside's Bella

Janice Hunter
Ryann McMurray
Ryann McMurray
Julie Adkins
Tricia Snedegar
Chrissy Johnson
Tiffany Skotnicky
Bucky Smith
Nancy Winton
Beth Jenkins
Bridgette Clary
Ryann McMurray
Janis Hunter
Leslie Brooks
Lee Currens
Steve Randolph
Ryann McMurray
Lynn Buzzell
Julie Adkins
Nancy Winton
Brenna Carlisle
John Boyter

Lee Currens Jr.
Kathryn Paulson
Gary Strong
Wayne Yarger
Lee Currens
Beth Jenkins
Kristin Lawless
Julie Adkins
Ashley Barton

Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker

FL
OH
OH
wv
MI
SC
OH
OH
AZ
VA
VA
OH
FL
VA
SC
KY
OH
MI
Wwv
AZ
AL
SC
KY
KY
KY
OH
SC
VA
KY
wv
SC

Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
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2020658901
2020383806
2020455305
2020383802
2020629605
2020459805
2020383806
2020455303
2020337202
2020734203
2020626905
2020383806
2020478701
2020478702
2020478702
2020478703
2020455302
2020671504
2020629605
2020670301
2020470403
2020459805
2020459805
2020721206
2020559608
2020455305
2020478701
2020561806
2020561806
2020383802
2020470402



Eradicators Cigar Kathryn Paulson Walker KY Male 1 2020721206
Dry Riverz Fallen Star William Kennedy Walker AZ Female 1 2020670301
Dry River'Z Smoking Gun Nancy Winton Walker AZ Male 1 2020285601



