

## **BASED ON REPORTS RECEIVED**



Dog Name	Owner	Breed	State	Sex	Pts	Last Event
CSG Top Hat's Small Town Southern Man	John Sutton	Black & Tan	KY	Male	25	2020721206
CH Bayaway Red Red Wine	Amy Darrah Good	Black & Tan	PA	Female	4	2020629604
CGCH Too Smooth 2 Chase Redneck Romeo	Jarrod Ball	Black & Tan	ОН	Male	4	2020626905
CSG Scarberry's Midnite Black Ruby	Kolby Scarberry	Black & Tan	WV	Female	2	2020658901
CCH Top Hat Scarberry's Dawn Of A New Era	Kolby Scarberry	Black & Tan	WV	Female	2	2020734204
CSG Hunter's Dix River Dixie	Hunter Vance	Black & Tan	WV	Female	2	2020721204
CH Carlin Orange Is The New Black	Traci Mitchell	Black & Tan	CA	Female	1	2020337202
Southwind You Got The Look	Amanda Lewis	Black & Tan	MD	Male	1	2020637201
CH Knutsons Diamonds Are Forever At Thk	John Sutton	Black & Tan	KY	Female	1	2020559605
CSG Kellys Creek Dixie	James Holmes	Bluetick	WV	Female	37	2020559606
CGCH Kraut Creek Blue Zulu	Robert Welch	Bluetick	ОН	Male	18	2020455305
CH CGCH Cameron's Blue Emmit	Holly Baker	Bluetick	AZ	Male	17	2020285601
CSG Sumit's Little Miss Mayberry	Donna Guizar	Bluetick	VA	Female	14	2020604303
CCH Runyon's Rollin Thunder Ellie	James Runyon	Bluetick	WV	Female	11	2020721204
CH CCH Cameron's Blue Betty	Holly Baker	Bluetick	AZ	Female	10	2020285601
GCH CH Blue Power Rock My World	Diane Stine	Bluetick	ОН	Male	8	2020629601
CGCH CGW Smokey River True Blue Gypsy	James Runyon	Bluetick	WV	Female	6	2020559606
CH CSG Lewis' Coons Doom Xena	Anthony Lewis	Bluetick	MD	Female	6	2020629605
Bawlistic's Reign of Mayhem	Jordan Studstill	Bluetick	GA	Female	4	2020658901
CCH Rockin W's Blue Crimson Devil	Jaclyn Smith	Bluetick	TN	Male	4	2020604303
CCH Kraut Creek Blueberry Jam	Robert Welch	Bluetick	ОН	Female	4	2020383804
CH Blackwell Whiskey Bent and Hellbound	Samantha Blackwell	Bluetick	SC	Male	3	2020470403
CCH Kelly's Creek Outlaw	James Holmes	Bluetick	WV	Male	3	2020559605
GCHB CH CCH Anlon's Topnotch This Is My Journey	TJ Daniels	Bluetick	ОН	Female	2	2020734203
Kraut Creek Blue Buckeye	Robert Welch	Bluetick	ОН	Male	2	2020455303
CCH Kraut Crk Ringtail Havoc	Robert Welch	Bluetick	ОН	Male	2	2020455305
GCH CH Chestnut Ridge Rocafella	Katherine Chappell	Bluetick	MI	Male	1	2020734206

CH CCH Whiskey River Rounder	Kenneth Dameron	English	VA	Male	25	2020629604
GCH CH CCH Kentucky Mtn Triple Edge Tess	Penny Jessup	English	KY	Female	8	2020478703
Whiskey River Brandy	Kenneth Dameron	English	VA	Female	7	2020604303
CGCH Taylor Made Mystic Fiddler	Lesa Watson	English	KY	Male	7	2020561804
New Hart Running Man Zeke	Stacie Ragsdale	English	IA	Male	6	2020658901
Taylor Made Miss Kitty Russell	Lesa Watson	English	KY	Female	5	2020561805
CSG Scioto River Major	Roberta Timmons	English	OH	Male	4	2020383802
Taylor Made It's Magic Again	Lesa Watson	English	KY	Female	4	2020561801
Sideshow Picture Me Rollin	Jacob Brooks	English	VA	Female	3	2020478702
Pony Mtns Color Me Bad Rio	Denise Geffs	English	IL	Male	1	2020561801
CSG You'Re A Daisy If You Do	Kolby Scarberry	Leopard	WV	Female	27	2020559611
CSG Circle C New Sheriff In Town	Robert Scarberry	Leopard	WV	Male	21	2020721212
CSG CWC Circle C Delta	Megan Eaves	Leopard	WV	Female	2	2020734204
CH CCH Live Oaks Heart Won'T Lie	Rita Ellis	Plott	NC	Female	6	2020734204
GCH CH CCH County Line Roosevelt	Christina Officer	Plott	KY	Male	6	2020559606
Double Deuce Dixie Delight	Barbara Jenkins	Plott	VA	Female	4	2020637201
Hall's Late Night Tracker	Cory Hall	Plott	MI	Male	3	2020671504
Romeo's Breaking Bad	Darin Fackler	Plott	MI	Female	3	2020734205
CGCH My Dog I'm Calling Dibs	Wayne Steele	Plott	VA	Male	2	2020604303
CGCH Suncrest Significant Promise	Becky Church	Plott	NC	Female	2	2020478703
Badlands Candy Coated Fury	Katie Swales	Plott	PA	Female	1	2020629601
GCHG CH CCH My She Dances Like Uma Thurman	Cole Vanover	Redbone	KY	Female	41	2020629605
CCH Yankee Wood Miss Molly Mae	Mary Green	Redbone	СТ	Female	11	2020637201
Wabash River Whole Lotta Rosie	Andi Emory	Redbone	NC	Female	7	2020478703
CGCH Wabash River Marlboro Red	Andi Emory	Redbone	NC	Male	7	2020478703
GCH CH Cody's American Sheriff	Cody Wright	Redbone	MI	Male	4	2020734203
CGCH Country River Red	Jeremy McCall	Redbone	SC	Male	2	2020470403
CCH CFC CWC Grand River's My Kinda Purdy	Marissa Turner	Redbone	OK	Female	2	2020734206
CCH CFC CWC Grand River's My Kinda Purdy	Marissa Turner	Redbone	ОК	Female	2	2020734206
Double Oaked Bourbon	Adam Wilson	Redbone	KY	Male	1	2020559609
Jack Pine Duke	Dale Cronce	Redbone	MI	Male	1	2020734205

Second Winds Indigo Illusion	Janice Hunter	Walker	FL	Female	33	2020658901
CCH Ringer3's Southern Playboy	Ryann McMurray	Walker	OH	Male	19	2020383806
CCH Laurel Valley Loose Cannon	Ryann McMurray	Walker	OH	Female	16	2020455305
Adk's Rewriting The Stars	Julie Adkins	Walker	WV	Male	11	2020383802
GCH CH CSG Stackem Up He's How Pros Play	Tricia Snedegar	Walker	MI	Male	10	2020629605
CGCH Chrissy's Rip Em Up Rowdy	Chrissy Johnson	Walker	SC	Male	8	2020459805
Buckeye Fork's Late Night Alibi	Tiffany Skotnicky	Walker	OH	Female	8	2020383806
CNC Smith's Half Carrot Diamond	Bucky Smith	Walker	OH	Female	7	2020455303
CH CCH Dry Riverz Kentucky Rain	Nancy Winton	Walker	AZ	Female	6	2020337202
GCH CH Stewarts Good Golly Miss Molly	Beth Jenkins	Walker	VA	Female	5	2020734203
GCHB CH CGCH Stackem Up The Business Breed	Bridgette Clary	Walker	VA	Male	4	2020626905
CSG Ringer3's Made of Millions	Ryann McMurray	Walker	OH	Female	4	2020383806
Second Winds Barnabas	Janis Hunter	Walker	FL	Male	4	2020478701
Sideshow Way Out West	Leslie Brooks	Walker	VA	Male	4	2020478702
CSG Kentucky River Willie Boy In Town	Lee Currens	Walker	SC	Male	4	2020478702
Canyon Creek Ringo	Steve Randolph	Walker	KY	Male	4	2020478703
Ringer3 Playing With Luck	Ryann McMurray	Walker	OH	Female	3	2020455302
Bear Claw's Second Wind Dixie	Lynn Buzzell	Walker	MI	Female	3	2020671504
Triple R Syndicated	Julie Adkins	Walker	WV	Male	3	2020629605
CH CCH Dry Riverz I Love A Rainy Nite	Nancy Winton	Walker	AZ	Male	3	2020670301
CCH Drake's Sonya Dore	Brenna Carlisle	Walker	AL	Female	2	2020470403
CCH Ben's Creek Southern Wonder Kat	John Boyter	Walker	SC	Female	2	2020459805
CSG Kentucky River Gabby	Lee Currens Jr.	Walker	KY	Female	2	2020459805
Awesome Annie	Kathryn Paulson	Walker	KY	Female	2	2020721206
Mason's Hill Billy Ben	Gary Strong	Walker	KY	Male	2	2020559608
Lowe's Dan	Wayne Yarger	Walker	OH	Male	2	2020455305
Kentucky River Cooperton In Town	Lee Currens	Walker	SC	Male	2	2020478701
GCH CH All American Golden Boy	Beth Jenkins	Walker	VA	Male	1	2020561806
Lost Heritage It's Handled	Kristin Lawless	Walker	KY	Female	1	2020561806
Adk's Count Me In	Julie Adkins	Walker	WV	Female	1	2020383802
Hillside's Bella	Ashley Barton	Walker	SC	Female	1	2020470402

Eradicators Cigar	Kathryn Paulson	Walker	KY	Male	1	2020721206
Dry Riverz Fallen Star	William Kennedy	Walker	AZ	Female	1	2020670301
Dry River'Z Smoking Gun	Nancy Winton	Walker	AZ	Male	1	2020285601